Distance

Theodor Burkali (*1975)
SaxAccordia

1. Heiter. Allegro

2. Traurig

3. Sehr lebhaft im Ausdruck

Luciano Berio (1925-2003)
Sequenza 7b

J. S. Bach (1685-1750)

Sonata for Flute and Harpsichord in G minor, BWV 1020

| Alegro
[6] I Adagio
Il Allegro

Toru Takemitsu (1930-1996)
Distance

Alessandro Marcello (1673-1747)
Oboe Concerto in C minor

[8] I Allegro moderato
Il Adagio
I Allegro

Krzysztof Penderecki (*1933)
Three Miniatures (originally for Clarinet and Piano)

| Allegro

Il Andante cantabile

Il Allegro ma non troppo
Astor Piazzolla (1921-1992)
Oblivion

Lentamente

2:14
4:53
2:34

8:05

3:40
3:03
3:18

11:03

3:42

3:49
3:53

0:56
2:01
1:20

3:27

Gramola

Duo FugARTo
Michael Krenn
soprano saxophone
Yueming Xu
accordion
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